NSHC34 - Participants

34" NORTH SEA HYDROGRAPHIC COMMISSION MEETING

List of Participants

No. | Country Organisation Representative | email
1. Belgium Flemish Koen Vanstaen | koen.vanstaen@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography
2. Belgium Flemish Jasmine jasmine.dumollin@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography Dumollin
3. Belgium Flemish Johan johan.verstraesten@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography Verstraeten
4, Belgium Flemish Ellen Lenaers Ellen.lenaers@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography
5. Denmark Danish Geodata | Niels Tvilling nitvi@gst.dk
Agency Larsen
6. Denmark Danish Geodata | Pia Dahl pdh@gst.dk
Agency Hgjgaard
7. Denmark Danish Geodata | Jens Peter jepha@gst.dk
Agency Hartmann
8. Denmark Danish Geodata | Elizabeth ehage@gst.dk
Agency Hageman
9. France SHOM Thierry Schmitt | thierry.schmitt@shom.fr
10. | France SHOM Pierre-Yves pierre-yves.dupuy@shom.fr
Dupuy
11. | Germany BSH Thomas thomas.dehling@bsh.de
Dehling
12. | Germany BSH Cindy cindy.niemeyer@bsh.de
Niemeyer
13. | Germany BSH Jens Schroder- | jens.schroeder-fuerstenberg@bsh.de
Flirstenberg
14. | Germany BSH Patrick Patrick.Westfeld@bsh.de
Westveld
15. | Iceland Icelandic Coast GeorgKr. georg.larusson@lhg.is
Guard Larusson
16. | Iceland Icelandic Coast | Arni bér arni.vesteinsson@lhg.is
Guard Vésteinsson
17. | Iceland Icelandic Coast | Audunn audun.kristinsson@Ihg.is
Guard Kristinsson
18. | Iceland Icelandic Coast Niels Bjarki niels.finsen@lhg.is
Guard Finsen
19. | Iceland Icelandic Coast | Sigridur Ragna | sigridur.sverrisdottir@lhg.is

Guard

Sverrisdottir
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20. | Ireland Irish Maritime Capt. Declan declanblack@dttas.ie
Administration Black
21. | Ireland Geological Sean Cullen Sean.cullen@gsi.ie
Survey of
Ireland
22. | Ireland Geological Ronan O’Toole | Ronan.otoole@gsi.ie
Survey of
Ireland
23. | Netherlands | NLHO Capt. Marc C.J. | MCJ.vd.Donck@mindef.nl
v.d Donck
24. | Netherlands | NLHO Dr Leendert Il.dorst@mindef.nl
Dorst
25. | Netherlands | NLHO KLTZ Toine WA .Barten@mindef.nl
Barten
26 | Norway Norwegian Birte Noer birtenoer.borrevik@kartverket.no
Hydrographic Borrevik
Service
27. | Norway Norwegian Evert Flier Evert.Flier@kartverket.no
Hydrographic
Service
28. | Sweden Swedish Patrik Wiberg Patrik.wiberg@sjofartsverket.se
Maritime
Administration
29. | Sweden Swedish Magnus magnus.wallhagen@sjofartsverket.se
Maritime Wallhagen
Administration
30. | Sweden Swedish Annika annika.kindeberg@sjofartsverket.se
Maritime Kindebert
Administration
31. | United UKHO RAdm Rhett rhett.hatcher@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom Hatcher
32. | United UKHO Jackie jackie.sydenham @ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom Sydenham
33. | United UKHO Andy Hinton andy.hinton@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom
34. | United UKHO Dr Gerald J gerald.wong@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom Wong
35. | United UKHO Helen Upham Helen.upham@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom
36. | United UKHO Ahsley Parker Ashley.Parker@UKHO.gov.uk
Kingdom
37. | United Maritime & Andrew andrew.colenutt@mcga.gov.uk
Kingdom Coastguard Colenutt
Agency
38. | United UKHO Phil Payne phil.payne@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom
39. | United UKHO Mark Casey mark.casey@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom
40. | United UKHO Helen Wojcik helen.wojcik@ukho.gov.uk

Kingdom
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41. | IHO Dr Mathias sg@iho.int
Jonas
42. | IHO David Wyatt david.wyatt@iho.int
43. | NSHC Jamie director@seabed2030.org
McMichael-
Phillips
44. | NSHC Martin martin.jakobsson@geo.su.se
Jakobsson
Company Representative | email
iXblue David David.vincentelli@ixblue.com
Vincentelli
Kongsberg Mark Pronk mark.pronk@km.kongsberg.com
Sea ID Kenneth kenneth@sea-id.org
Himschoot
SevenCs Emma Fowler emma.fowler@sevencs.com
Teledyne Peter peter.schwarzberg@teledyne.com
Caris Schwartzberg
Teledyne Trish Buxton Trish.Buxton@teledyne.com
Caris
Terratec Charles de charles.dejongh@terratec.no
Jongh
XOcean Duncan duncan.mallace@xocean.com
Mallace
USA Richard C Richard.C.Johnson@nga.mil
National Johnson
Geospatial-
Intelligence
Agency
(NGA)
Maplarge - Alex Shernoff alex@maplarge.com
on behalf of

NGA
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